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CMAS FINSWIMMING JUNIOR CUP
Gliwice, 10. - 11.11.2018

Event 8 Girls, 800m Surface Junior Cat. "D"
10.11.2018 - 10:45 Results

Rank YB Time

1. Krasnokutska Viktoriia 05 Ukraine 7:41.35 50,00
100m: 50.01 50.01 300m: 2:46.28 59.39 500m: 4:47.27 1:00.44 700m: 6:46.88 59.11
200m: 1:46.89 56.88 400m: 3:46.83 1:00.55 600m: 5:47.77 1:00.50 800m: 7:41.35 54.47

2. Sterkhova Viktoriia 06 Moscow Region 7:46.74 46,00
100m: 52.64 52.64 300m: 2:50.65 1:00.11 500m: 4:49.10 1:00.10 700m: 6:49.70 59.92
200m: 1:50.54 57.90 400m: 3:49.00 58.35 600m: 5:49.78 1:00.68 800m: 7:46.74 57.04

3. Mazalova Klara 05 Subaquaclub Delfin Tabor 7:57.04 42,00
100m: 53.03 53.03 300m: 2:51.66 1:00.53 500m: 4:54.16 1:01.48 700m: 6:57.99 1:01.81
200m: 1:51.13 58.10 400m: 3:52.68 1:01.02 600m: 5:56.18 1:02.02 800m: 7:57.04 59.05

4. Eliseeva Ekaterina 05 Moscow Region 8:01.08 39,00
100m: 52.96 52.96 300m: 2:55.35 1:01.93 500m: 4:59.92 1:02.50 700m: 7:03.91 1:01.38
200m: 1:53.42 1:00.46 400m: 3:57.42 1:02.07 600m: 6:02.53 1:02.61 800m: 8:01.08 57.17

5. Izosina Angelika 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 8:01.36 36,00
100m: 58.29 58.29 300m: 3:03.77 1:03.46 500m: 5:07.92 1:00.77 700m: 7:09.55 1:00.28
200m: 2:00.31 1:02.02 400m: 4:07.15 1:03.38 600m: 6:09.27 1:01.35 800m: 8:01.36 51.81

6. Taratuta Oleksandra 05 Ukraine 8:10.03 33,00
100m: 56.82 56.82 300m: 3:01.42 1:03.47 500m: 5:06.97 1:02.59 700m: 7:13.05 1:03.06
200m: 1:57.95 1:01.13 400m: 4:04.38 1:02.96 600m: 6:09.99 1:03.02 800m: 8:10.03 56.98

7. Lutsar Jelana 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 8:12.15 30,00
100m: 57.25 57.25 300m: 3:04.98 1:04.29 500m: 5:11.75 1:02.30 700m: 7:16.96 1:01.70
200m: 2:00.69 1:03.44 400m: 4:09.45 1:04.47 600m: 6:15.26 1:03.51 800m: 8:12.15 55.19

8. Toimla Airis 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 8:12.91 -
100m: 56.85 56.85 300m: 3:01.04 1:02.96 500m: 5:06.55 1:02.29 700m: 7:14.29 1:03.38
200m: 1:58.08 1:01.23 400m: 4:04.26 1:03.22 600m: 6:10.91 1:04.36 800m: 8:12.91 58.62

9. Kovalchuk Viktoriia 05 Ukraine 8:13.63 -
100m: 55.14 55.14 300m: 2:59.26 1:01.76 500m: 5:03.26 1:02.25 700m: 7:10.19 1:03.34
200m: 1:57.50 1:02.36 400m: 4:01.01 1:01.75 600m: 6:06.85 1:03.59 800m: 8:13.63 1:03.44

10. Hnathova Jolana 05 KSP Olomouc 8:31.65 27,00
100m: 57.12 57.12 300m: 3:05.30 1:05.29 500m: 5:17.80 1:06.06 700m: 7:29.70 1:05.50
200m: 2:00.01 1:02.89 400m: 4:11.74 1:06.44 600m: 6:24.20 1:06.40 800m: 8:31.65 1:01.95

11. Guzinska Olga 06 UKS MANTA Koscierzyna 8:41.69 24,00
100m: 57.99 57.99 300m: 3:09.63 1:06.66 500m: 5:24.54 1:08.10 700m: 7:39.37 1:07.15
200m: 2:02.97 1:04.98 400m: 4:16.44 1:06.81 600m: 6:32.22 1:07.68 800m: 8:41.69 1:02.32

12. Salata Anna 05 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodziez 8:47.09 22,00
100m: 1:01.60 1:01.60 300m: 3:17.58 1:08.57 500m: 5:30.64 1:06.17 700m: 7:44.96 1:07.28
200m: 2:09.01 1:07.41 400m: 4:24.47 1:06.89 600m: 6:37.68 1:07.04 800m: 8:47.09 1:02.13

13. Zajicova Martina 05 Fast Fins 8:55.66 20,00
100m: 56.76 56.76 300m: 3:09.29 1:08.47 500m: 5:30.34 1:10.68 700m: 7:51.79 1:10.10
200m: 2:00.82 1:04.06 400m: 4:19.66 1:10.37 600m: 6:41.69 1:11.35 800m: 8:55.66 1:03.87

14. Kiliszewska Sonia 06 KS Nautilus Jastrzebie 9:17.10 18,00
100m: 1:02.08 1:02.08 300m: 3:20.78 1:09.66 500m: 5:45.01 1:11.97 700m: 8:10.22 1:12.82
200m: 2:11.12 1:09.04 400m: 4:33.04 1:12.26 600m: 6:57.40 1:12.39 800m: 9:17.10 1:06.88

15. Vahtras Elisabeth 06 Spordiklubi Fortuna 9:25.56 -
100m: 1:01.75 1:01.75 300m: 3:24.75 1:12.86 500m: 5:51.87 1:13.65 700m: 8:12.21 1:05.82
200m: 2:11.89 1:10.14 400m: 4:38.22 1:13.47 600m: 7:06.39 1:14.52 800m: 9:25.56 1:13.35

16. Jankowska Anita 06 UKS Delfinek SP1 Chodziez 9:31.38 16,00
100m: 1:05.06 1:05.06 300m: 3:30.91 1:13.13 500m: 5:57.90 1:13.47 700m: 8:07.64 55.98
200m: 2:17.78 1:12.72 400m: 4:44.43 1:13.52 600m: 7:11.66 1:13.76 800m: 9:31.38 1:23.74


